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LARGE AND MULTIDISCIPLINARY PROPOSAL SUPPORT

RESEARCH Research Development Services (RDS) provides faculty at no cost with proposal development support for
DEVELOPMENT high priority large, multidisciplinary funding opportunities. RDS can assist with idea development and
SERVICES proposal planning and/or project management throughout the proposal development process. In addition to

external consultant support, areas of assistance include a combination of the following

COORDINATION & DOCUMENT WRITING & DOCUMENT
PLANNING ASSISTANCE EDITING REVIEW

WHY DO IT TOO MANY DOCUMENTS / NEED A FRESH PAIR READY FOR THE
ALL YOURSELF? NOT ENOUGH TIME? OF EYES? FINAL PUSH?

- Provide solicitation analysis - Provide agency specific - Provide suggestions to increase - Provide comments on the focus,
I p— templates and guidance ek organizaton, and development
planning - Document collection, THESpe Seme of preliminary drafts

- Organize brain storming sessions coordination, and compliance - Edit and format for consistency - Organize and facilitate proposal
reviews that include both internal

- Assistance with the visual - Finalize/polish final documents .
and external reviewers

- Facilitate proposal team
- A appeal of the proposal

meetings

CLICK HERE FOR A COMPLETE LISTING OF SERVICES

LARGE AND MULTIDISCIPLINARY PROPOSAL SUPPORT TEAM

SR Candice Jongsma, Ph.D. Monica Holder, M.S. Gabriel Rivera, MBA
Candice for Director, Multidisciplinary Project Development Research Development Officer Senior Research Development Officer
Psr:Po::tl E: cgjongsma@tamu.edu E: m-holder@tamu.edu E: rivera@tamu.edu
PP T:979.458.4280 T:979.847.9391 T:979.862.1860

Requests
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RDS Contact Information

Name Title Email

Jorja Kimball, Ph.D. Executive Director jkimball@tamu.edu

Candice Jongsma, Ph.D. | Director, Multi-disciplinary Proposal | cgjongsma@tamu.edu
Support

Shannon Eyre Sr. Administrative Coordinator seyre@tamu.edu

Laurie Garton, Ph.D. Sr. Research Development Officer Isgarton@tamu.edu

Monica Holder, M.S. Research Development Officer m-holder@tamu.edu

Christina Howard, Ph.D. | Sr. Research Development Officer c-howard@tamu.edu

Isamar Navarro Administrative Associate IV isamar.navarro@tamu.edu

Gabriel Rivera, M.S. Sr. Research Development Officer rivera@tamu.edu




